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Bus times for 
PAIGNTON
25 SB1 SB3108

109 SB2 SB4

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024

Serving Paignton Harbour, Goodrington, 
Colley End, Great Parks & Foxhole

guide

Your local journey made easy

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

TORBAY
Buses



WELCOME Aboard
Here you will find bus times, places to visit & information on 
places to visit in the Paignton area.  Our services connect you 
with areas best attractions.  There is no better way to explore 
Paignton than by Torbay Minibuses.  We also have services to 
Sainsbury’s the Willows & Brixham Rd, see our timetables SB1 
to SB4 inside... 

Hop on & off along the way & discover the English Riviera’s 
many attractions.  Take in the breathtaking rural landscapes, 
historic landmarks, golden sandy beaches & historic coastline.

Start planning your adventure now & dont’t forget to take pics 
of your day out & tag us in Social media!

Call 01803 88 33 11

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Your local journey made easy



Call 01803 88 33 11

About us
We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, 
a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides 
to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services 
throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and 
environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always 
happy to assist, our aim is to ‘Make your local journey easy’. 

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 
years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all 
for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of 
vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. 
We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with 
leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage 
compartment. We can provide transport for every event you 
may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport 
you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, 
your journey made easy.

Your local journey made easy



Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

	 ...we’d love to hear from you!

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11
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Hyde Road

Goodrington

Paignton

Roundham

Paignton Harbour

Paignton Pier

Paignton
Beach

Morrison’s Paignton Harbour & Goodrington
via Hayes Road | Oatlands Road | Young’s Park | Redcliffe Lodge | Hyde Road

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Morrisons (Paington)
Hayes Road

Oatlands Drive
Young’s Park Goodrington

Paignton Harbour
Redcliffe Lodge

Hyde Road Victoria Street
Paignton Harbour

Young’s Park Goodrington
Oatlands Drive

Hayes Road
Morrisons (Paington)

SH/S - School Holidays & Saturdays only
TT - Term Time Week Days

0930
0933
0938
0945
0949
0952
1000
1005
1009
1015

1020
1023

1415
1420
1425
1432
1434
1437
1445
1450
1454
1500

1505
1508

1130
1133
1138
1145
1149
1152
1200
1205
1209
1215

1220
1223

1615
1620
1625
1632
1634
1637
1645
1650
1654
1700

1705

1030
1033
1038
1045
1049
1052
1100
1105
1109
1115

1120
1123

1515
1520
1525
1532
1534
1537
1545
1550
1554
1600

1605
1608

SH/S SH/S TT
1315
1318
1323
1330
1334
1337
1345
1350
1354
1400

1405
1408

1645
1650
1655
1702
1704
1707
1715
1720
1724
1730

1735

25

working in 
partnership with

Call 01803 88 33 11 www.torbaybuses.co.uk
Your local journey made easy

Your local journey made easy

@TorbayMinibuses

travel updates or tweet us!



Colley End, Great Parks & Foxhole
via Waterleat Avenue | Luscombe Road | Spruce Way | Redwell Lane
Underidge Road | Treesdale Close | Hyde Road

via Treesdale Close | Underidge Road | Redwell Lane 
Spruce Way | Luscombe Road

Mondays to Sundays (except Bank Holidays)

Mondays to Sundays (except Bank Holidays)

108

109

Paignton Bus Station
Waterleat Avenue (Clifton Road)

Luscombe Road
Great Parks Comm Centre

Spruce Way
Redwell Lane

Underidge Road
Treesdale Close

Hyde Road
Paignton Bus Station

Paignton Bus Station
Treesdale Close
Underidge Road

Redwell Lane
Spruce Way

Great Parks Comm Centre
Luscombe Road
Treesdale Close

Hyde Road
Paignton Bus Station

0712
0714
0719
0722
0725
0728
0732
0735

0820
0827
0831
0834
0836
0843
0845
0848
0852
0855

1300
1308
1312
1314
1319
1322
1325
1328
1332
1335

1620
1627
1631
1634
1636
1643
1645
1648
1652
1655

1020
1028
1032
1034
1039
1042
1045
1048
1052
1055

1340
1347
1351
1354
1356
1403
1405
1408
1412
1415

1725
1728
1732
1735

0832
0834
0839
0842
0845
0848
0852
0855

1100
1107
1111
1114
1116
1123
1125
1128
1132
1135

1540
1548
1552
1554
1559
1602
1605
1608
1612
1615

0740
0748
0752
0754
0759
0802
0805
0808
0812
0815

0940
0947
0951
0954
0956
1003
1005
1008
1012
1015

1420
1428
1432
1434
1439
1442
1445
1448
1452
1455

1740
1747
1751
1754
1756
1803
1805
1808
1812
1815

1140
1148
1152
1154
1159
1202
1205
1208
1212
1215

1500
1507
1511
1514
1516
1523
1525
1528
1532
1535

1820
1828
1832
1834
1839
1842
1845

MF

MF

MF S MF

MF MF

MF MF
0900
0908
0912
0914
0919
0922
0925
0928
0932
0935

1220
1227
1231
1234
1236
1243
1245
1248
1252
1255

1700
1708
1712
1714
1719
1722
1725

MF - Monday to Friday only
S - Saturdays only

Where will the £2 
bus fare take you?

You won’t pay more than a 
£2 single fare (adult or child*)
fare for any of the trips 
in this leaflet   

So take the bus & do 
something new for less!
* Children under 5 go free

Your local journey made easy

Your local journey made easy



working in 
partnership with

www.torbaybuses.co.ukCall 01803 88 33 11

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
minibuses

Brixham & Sainsbury’s
via White Rock Way | Churston Village | Summercourt Way | Penn Meadow Shops 
Victoria Road  King Street | Town Square | New Road | Battery Gardens 
Smardon Avenue | Lupton House

Tuesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

SB1
Your local journey made easy

Sainsbury’s Brixham Road
White Rock Way
Churston Village

Summercourt Way Shops
Penn Meadows Shops

Victoria Road (Lands Road)
King Street New Quay Inn

Town Square (Stand B)
New Road Cudhill Road

Battery Gardens

Smardon Avenue
Lupton House

White Rock Way
Sainsburys Brixham Road

0930
0938
0944
0947
0950
0954
0958

1003
1009
1016
1021

1335
1340
1345
1350
1358
1404
1407
1410
1414
1418

1423
1429
1436
1441

1125
1130
1135
1140
1148
1154
1157
1200
1204
1208

1213
1219
1226
1231



working in 
partnership with

Call 01803 88 33 11

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
minibuses

Roselands & Sainsbury’s
via Paignton Zoo | Waterside Shops | Cherry Brook (SilverBridge Close) 
Grange View (Roselands)

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)
Paignton Zoo

Waterside Shops
Cherry Brook (Silver Bridge Close)

Grange View Roselands
Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)

0938
0947
0950
0955
1000

1310
1313
1322
1325
1330
1335

1120
1123
1132
1135
1140
1145

SB2

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

Your local journey made easy

@TorbayMinibuses

travel updates or tweet us!



working in 
partnership with

Call 01803 88 33 11

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
minibuses

Foxhole, Marldon & Sainsbury’s
via Foxhole Road shops | Marldon Road | Windmill Road (Shorton) 
Oldway Road | Colley End Road

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)
Foxhole Road Shops

Marldon Road Post Office
Windmill Road Shorton

Oldway Road (Richmond Court)

Colley End Road The Greeby’s
Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)

1005
1015
1017
1021
1027
1030
1035

1200
1210
1212
1216
1222
1225

SB3

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

Your local journey made easy



Cherrybrook, Broadsands & Sainsbury’s
via Broadsands Brunel Road | Park Road | Cherrybrook Drive | Gibson Road | Roselands

Tuesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)
Broadsands Brunel Road

Broadsands Park Road Postbox

Cherrybrook Drive (Silver Bridge Close)

Gibson Road
Roselands Grange View

Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)

1030
1037
1042
1045
1047
1050
1055

1240
1247
1252
1255
1257
1300
1305

SB4

working in 
partnership with

Call 01803 88 33 11

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
minibuses

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

Your local journey made easy


