



Your local journey made easy

Bus times for

PAIGNTON













Serving Paignton Harbour, Goodrington, Colley End, Great Parks & Foxhole

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024



www.torbaybuses.co.uk



WELCOME Aboard

Here you will find bus times, places to visit & information on places to visit in the Paignton area. Our services connect you with areas best attractions. There is no better way to explore Paignton than by Torbay Minibuses. We also have services to Sainsbury's the Willows & Brixham Rd, see our timetables SB1 to SB4 inside...

Hop on & off along the way & discover the English Riviera's many attractions. Take in the breathtaking rural landscapes, historic landmarks, golden sandy beaches & historic coastline.

Start planning your adventure now & dont't forget to take pics of your day out & tag us in Social media!

- www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses
- www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses
- @Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy





About us

We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always happy to assist, our aim is to 'Make your local journey easy'.

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage compartment. We can provide transport for every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, your journey made easy.

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy





Get in Touch

For more information on our bus services, private hire or any other enquiries,

...we'd love to hear from you!

Call 01803 88 33 11

- www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses
- www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses
- @Torbay_buses



Morrison's Paignton Harbour & Goodrington

via Hayes Road | Oatlands Road | Young's Park | Redcliffe Lodge | Hyde Road

Your local journey made easy

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

						SH/S	SH/S	TT
Morrisons (Paington)	0930	1030	1130	1315	1415	1515	1615	1645
Hayes Road	0933	1033	1133	1318	1420	1520	1620	1650
Oatlands Drive	0938	1038	1138	1323	1425	1525	1625	1655
Young's Park Goodrington	0945	1045	1145	1330	1432	1532	1632	1702
Paignton Harbour	0949	1049	1149	1334	1434	1534	1634	1704
Redcliffe Lodge	0952	1052	1152	1337	1437	1537	1637	1707
Hyde Road Victoria Street	1000	1100	1200	1345	1445	1545	1645	1715
Paignton Harbour	1005	1105	1205	1350	1450	1550	1650	1720
Young's Park Goodrington	1009	1109	1209	1354	1454	1554	1654	1724
Oatlands Drive	1015	1115	1215	1400	1500	1600	1700	1730
Hayes Road	1020	1120	1220	1405	1505	1605	1705	1735
Morrisons (Paington)	1023	1123	1223	1408	1508	1608		

SH/S - School Holidays & Saturdays only
TT - Term Time Week Days



travel updates or tweet us!



working in partnership with COUNCIL

www.torbaybuses.co.uk



Colley End, Great Parks & Foxhole

via Waterleat Avenue | Luscombe Road | Spruce Way | Redwell Lane Underidge Road | Treesdale Close | Hyde Road

Your local journey made easy	Mondays to Sundays (except Bank Holidays)											
	MF	MF	S				MF				MF	MF
Paignton Bus Station		0740		0900	1020	1140	1300	1420	1540	1700		1820
Waterleat Avenue (Clifton Road)		0748		0908	1028	1148	1308	1428	1548	1708		1828
Luscombe Road	0712	0752	0832	0912	1032	1152	1312	1432	1552	1712		1832
Great Parks Comm Centre	0714	0754	0834	0914	1034	1154	1314	1434	1554	1714		1834
Spruce Way	0719	0759	0839	0919	1039	1159	1319	1439	1559	1719		1839
Redwell Lane	0722	0802	0842	0922	1042	1202	1322	1442	1602	1722		1842
Underidge Road	0725	0805	0845	0925	1045	1205	1325	1445	1605	1725	1725	1845
Treesdale Close	0728	0808	0848	0928	1048	1208	1328	1448	1608		1728	
Hyde Road	0732	0812	0852	0932	1052	1212	1332	1452	1612		1732	
Paignton Bus Station	0735	0815	0855	0935	1055	1215	1335	1455	1615		1735	



via Treesdale Close | Underidge Road | Redwell Lane Spruce Way | Luscombe Road

Mondays to Sundays (except Bank Holidays)

roun tocat journey made easy	Mondays	to Surio	ays (E/	(cept b	אווג	iuays)			
	MF			MF				MF	
Paignton Bus Station	0820	0940	1100	1220	1340	1500	1620	1740	
Treesdale Close	0827	0947	1107	1227	1347	1507	1627	1747	
Underidge Road	0831	0951	1111	1231	1351	1511	1631	1751	
Redwell Lane	0834	0954	1114	1234	1354	1514	1634	1754	
Spruce Way	0836	0956	1116	1236	1356	1516	1636	1756	
Great Parks Comm Centre	0843	1003	1123	1243	1403	1523	1643	1803	
Luscombe Road	0845	1005	1125	1245	1405	1525	1645	1805	
Treesdale Close	0848	1008	1128	1248	1408	1528	1648	1808	
Hyde Road	0852	1012	1132	1252	1412	1532	1652	1812	
Paignton Bus Station	0855	1015	1135	1255	1415	1535	1655	1815	

MF - Monday to Friday onlyS - Saturdays only

Where will the £2 bus fare take you?

You won't pay more than a £2 single fare (adult or child*) fare for any of the trips in this leaflet

So take the bus & do something **new for less!**

* Children under 5 go free



Brixham & Sainsbury's

via White Rock Way | Churston Village | Summercourt Way | Penn Meadow Shops Victoria Road King Street | Town Square | New Road | Battery Gardens Smardon Avenue | Lupton House

Your local journey made easy

Tuesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury's Brixham Road		1125	1335
White Rock Way		1130	1340
Churston Village		1135	1345
Summercourt Way Shops	0930	1140	1350
Penn Meadows Shops	0938	1148	1358
Victoria Road (Lands Road)	0944	1154	1404
King Street New Quay Inn	0947	1157	1407
Town Square (Stand B)	0950	1200	1410
New Road Cudhill Road	0954	1204	1414
Battery Gardens	0958	1208	1418
Smardon Avenue	1003	1213	1423
Lupton House	1009	1219	1429
White Rock Way	1016	1226	1436
Sainsburys Brixham Road	1021	1231	1441





www.torbaybuses.co.uk



live well for less



Roselands & Sainsbury's

via Paignton Zoo | Waterside Shops | Cherry Brook (SilverBridge Close) Grange View (Roselands)

Your local journey made easy

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)		1120	1310
Paignton Zoo	0938	1123	1313
Waterside Shops	0947	1132	1322
Cherry Brook (Silver Bridge Close)	0950	1135	1325
Grange View Roselands	0955	1140	1330
Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1000	1145	1335



@TorbayMinibuses

travel updates or tweet us!





working in partnership with COUNCIL

www.torbaybuses.co.uk



Sainsbury's live well for less



Foxhole, Marldon & Sainsbury's

via Foxhole Road shops | Marldon Road | Windmill Road (Shorton) Oldway Road | Colley End Road

Your local journey made easy

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1005	1200
Foxhole Road Shops	1015	1210
Marldon Road Post Office	1017	1212
Windmill Road Shorton	1021	1216
Oldway Road (Richmond Court)	1027	1222
Colley End Road The Greeby's	1030	1225
Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1035	

TORBAY minibuses



working in partnership with COUNCIL

Sainsbury's live well for less

www.torbaybuses.co.uk



Cherrybrook, Broadsands & Sainsbury's

via Broadsands Brunel Road | Park Road | Cherrybrook Drive | Gibson Road | Roselands

Your local journey made easy

Tuesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1030 1240
Broadsands Brunel Road	1037 1247
Broadsands Park Road Postbox	1042 1252
Cherrybrook Drive (Silver Bridge Close)	1045 1255
Gibson Road	1047 1257
Roselands Grange View	1050 1300
Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1055 1305



working in partnership with COUNCIL

www.torbaybuses.co.uk



live well for less